
Secondary School Examination, 2020 
CLASS X - Date Sheet 

Day Date  Timing Subject Code Subject  

Monday 24/2/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 013 Odia 

Wednesday 26/2/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 184 English Language & Literature 

Saturday 29/2/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 085 Hindi Course-B 

Wednesday 4/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 086 Science Theory 

Saturday 7/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 122 Sanskrit 

Thursday 12/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 041 Mathematics Standard 

Thursday 12/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 241 Mathematics Basic 

Wednesday 18/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 087 Social Science 

Friday 20/3/2020 10:30 am-12:30 pm 165 Computer Applications 

 

Senior School Certificate Examination, 2020 
CLASS XII - Date Sheet 

Day Date  Timing Subject Code Subject  

Thursday 20/2/2020 10:30am - 12:30 pm 049 Painting 

Monday 24/2/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 048 Physical Education 

Tuesday 25/2/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 066 Entrepreneurship 

Thursday 27/2/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 301 English Core 

Monday 2/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 042 Physics 

Thursday 5/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 055 Accountancy 

Saturday 7/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 043 Chemistry 

Friday 13/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 030 Economics 

Saturday 14/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 044 Biology 

Tuesday 17/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 041 Mathematics 

Saturday 21/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 265 Informatics Practices 

Tuesday 24/3/2020 10:30 am-1:30 pm 054 Business Studies 

 


